ATS
Automatic Transfer Switch
32 32
COMPACT SIZE
PLUG IN TYPE EXTERNAL CONTROL
TERMINAL CONNECTOR STATUS LED INDICATOR
REMOVABLE LCD

Maximum weight kg 2,5 4,3 9 22,5
Tightening torque
Size M5 M5 M6 M6 M8 M8 M10 M10
NM 2 2 3 3 6 6 10 10
Connection capacity. Cu cable. mm² 25 25 50 50 120 120 240 2x185
Connection capacity. Cu Bar mm² - - 4x20 4x20 5x25 5x25 10x40 10x40
Size Amp
Co
nn
ec
tio
n
Type G Type C Display
3P 3P+N 3P 3P+N Code
00
63 C1-00633PSMGB C1-00633NSMGB C1-00633PSMCB C1-00633NSMCB
DC1DP01*¹
80 C1-00803PSMGB C1-00803NSMGB C1-00803PSMCB C1-00803NSMCB
100 C1-01003PSMGB C1-01003NSMGB C1-01003PSMCB C1-01003NSMCB
0
125 C1-01253PSMGB C1-01253NSMGB C1-01253PSMCB C1-01253NSMCB
160 C1-01603PSMGB C1-01603NSMGB C1-01603PSMCB C1-01603NSMCB
1 250 C1-02503PSMGB C1-02503NSMGB C1-02503PSMCB C1-02503PSMCB
2
400 C1-04003PSMGB C1-04003NSMGB C1-04003PSMCB C1-04003NSMCB
630 C1-06303PSMGB C1-06303NSMGB C1-06303PSMCB C1-06303NSMCB
Size Amp
Co
nn
ec
tio
n
3P 3P+N Shrouds Display
Code Code Code Code
00
63 C2-00633PBDDT C2-00633NBDDT -
DC1DP01*¹
80 C2-00803PBDDT C2-00803NBDDT -
0
100 C2-01003PTDDT C2-01003NTDDT
DC2CU01
125 C2-01253PTDDT C2-01253NTDDT
1
160 C2-01603PTDDT C2-01603NTDDT
DC2CU11
250 C2-02503PTDDT C2-02503NTDDT
2
400 C2-04003PTDDT C2-04003NTDDT
DC2CU21
630 C2-06303PTDDT C2-06303NTDDT
C2 SERIES | 3P & 3P+N | 63A-630A
C1 SERIES | 3P & 3P+N | 63A-630A
According to IEC 60947-6-1
According to IEC 60947-6-1